D WTPhotography

The Economy Package

Includes:

e Pre-wedding consultation
Up to 8 hours of wedding day coverage

Pre-ceremony photography
Full ceremony photography
Post-ceremony photography
Reception coverage
Product credit — can be applied toward prints: $100.00

2 — 12 page (24 sides) 8X8 parent coffee table book of wedding
Private on-line photo gallery

Retail: $1,240.00
12.5% Discount of $155.00: $1,085.00
Plus sales tax at rate on date of event

Optional: Second photographer $350.00
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D @(/fI‘Photography
The Basic Package

e Pre-wedding consultation
Engagement Session (up to 2 hours)
e Up to 10 hours of wedding day coverage

Pre-ceremony photography
Full ceremony photography
Post-ceremony photography
Reception coverage
e Product credit — can be applied toward prints: $100.00

e [mage CD (between 500-800 images) with license to print
¢ Private on-line photo gallery

Retail: $1,830.00
15% Discount of $274.00: $1,556.00
Plus sales tax at rate on date of event

Optional: Second photographer $350.00
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D WTPhotography

The Romance Package

Includes:
e Pre-wedding consultation
Engagement Session (up to 2 hours)
e Up to 10 hours of wedding day coverage
Pre-ceremony photography
Full ceremony photography
Post-ceremony photography
Reception coverage
Up to 3 locations
e Product credit — can be applied toward prints
e 212 page (24 sides) 8X8 parent coffee table book of wedding
e 120 page (40 sides) 12X12 Tuscany leather wedding album
e Image CD (up to 500 images) with license to print

e Private on-line photo gallery

Retail: $2,700.00
15% Discount of $405.00: $2,295.00
Plus sales tax at rate on date of event

Optional: Second photographer $350.00
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D QVTPhotography

The Ultimate Package

Includes:

o Pre-wedding consultation

to 2 hours)

12 Page 8X8 coffee table book of engagement session
e Up to 12 hours of wedding day coverage

Pre-ceremony photography
Full ceremony photography
Post-ceremony photography
Reception coverage
Up to 3 locations

e Up to 3 hours Bridal Portrait Session

e Up to 3 hours Day After “Around the Town” session
e 8 page 10X10 Guest Book with images from engagement

and/or bridal session
e Product credit — can be applied toward prints: $200.00

o 212 page (24 sides) 8X8 parent coffee table book of wedding
e 120 page (40 sides) 12X12 Tuscany leather wedding album
¢ Image CD (between 500-800 images) with license to print

e Private on-line photo gallery

e Second photographer
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Retail: $3,920.00
20% Discount of $784.00: $3,136.00
Plus sales tax at rate on date of event
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Prices do not inclu

Prints

Size

Billfold (sheet of 4)
4x6

5x7

8x10

8x12

11x14

16X20

20X30

11X22

de Stark County Sales Tax

Traditional Color Paper
Kodak Professional Portra
Endura Paper (traditional E-
Surface matte finish paper).
Accurate color, realistic
saturation, excellent neutral
flesh reproduction and
bright colors.

The most popular paper.

Price
$1.50
$0.75
$2.25
$10.00
$13.00
$18.00
$35.00
$55.00
$40.00

Other sizes are available.

Metallic Paper

Kodak Professional
Endure Metallic paper
offers a unique pearlescent
surface that will make
your images pop. Fleash
tones look natural, details
are crisp and colors are
beautifully saturated.

Price
$1.75
$1.25
$2.50
$11.00
$14.00
$20.00
$40.00
$62.00
$45.00

D WTPhotography
Price List
Effective 01-01-2010

$20.00 minimum order

ILFORD B&W

True Digital B&W Paper
with a matte finish. A
special resin-coated paper
specifically designed for
making continuous-tone
black and white prints from
digital images.

Similar to traditional b&w
papers.

Price
$1.75
$1.25
$2.50
$11.00
$14.00
$20.00
$40.00
$62.00
$45.00
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Tuscany Album

Contemporary wedding
album. Price includes the
images, album assembly,
imprinted or embossed cover
and online album approval.

4 x 6 album

20 sides $325.00

40 sides $400.00

5x7 album —
20 sides $350.00

40 sides $450.00

10 x 10 album * | Blue |
20 sides $600.00

40 sides $750.00

12 X 12 album * Distressed Brown Leather Ebony Black Leather
20 sides $800.00 Albums are available in a variety of colors.

40 sides $950.00

11x 14 album * * Cameo (window) covers available in this size.
20 sides $800.00 !

40 sides $950.00

Other sizes and side counts available.
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Coffee Table Book

Suede Hard Cover Book (included in
all wedding
packages)

8 x 8 Book

24 sides $80.00

Available in black or blue with gold or
silver foil stamping on the cover.

Custom Photo Cover Book
10 x 10 Book

24 sides $145.00

Digital Negative CD/DVD $200.00

CD or DVD with 400 high resolution jpeg images optimized for either 8x12 or 8x10 prints with
license for unlimited personal printing.

Proof Portfolio (included in all
wedding
packages)

400-600 images $200.00

8 per page on 8 x 10 pages

Each image scaled to fit
2.25x2.25 space
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