

D TPhotography The Economy Package

Includes:

- Pre-wedding consultation
- Up to 8 hours of wedding day coverage

Pre-ceremony photography
Full ceremony photography
Post-ceremony photography

Reception coverage

- *Product credit* can be applied toward prints: \$100.00
- 2-12 page (24 sides) 8X8 parent coffee table book of wedding

• Private on-line photo gallery

Retail: \$1,240.00

12.5% Discount of \$155.00: \$1,085.00

Plus sales tax at rate on date of event

Optional: Second photographer \$350.00



D TPhotography The Basic Package

Includes:

- Pre-wedding consultation
- Engagement Session (up to 2 hours)
- Up to 10 hours of wedding day coverage

Pre-ceremony photography Full ceremony photography Post-ceremony photography Reception coverage

- *Product credit* can be applied toward prints: \$100.00
- Image CD (between 500-800 images) with license to print

• Private on-line photo gallery

Retail: \$1,830.00

15% Discount of \$274.00: \$1,556.00 Plus sales tax at rate on date of event

Optional: Second photographer \$350.00



D MTPhotography The Romance Package

Includes:

- Pre-wedding consultation
- Engagement Session (up to 2 hours)
- Up to 10 hours of wedding day coverage

Pre-ceremony photography

Full ceremony photography

Post-ceremony photography

Reception coverage

Up to 3 locations

- *Product credit* can be applied toward prints
- 2-12 page (24 sides) 8X8 parent coffee table book of wedding
- 1-20 page (40 sides) 12X12 Tuscany leather wedding album
- Image CD (up to 500 images) with license to print
- Private on-line photo gallery

Retail: \$2,700.00

15% Discount of \$405.00: \$2,295.00

Plus sales tax at rate on date of event

Optional: Second photographer \$350.00



D TPhotography

The Ultimate Package

Includes:

- Pre-wedding consultation
- Engagement Session (up to 2 hours)
- 12 Page 8X8 coffee table book of engagement session
- Up to 12 hours of wedding day coverage

Pre-ceremony photography

Full ceremony photography

Post-ceremony photography

Reception coverage

Up to 3 locations

- Up to 3 hours Bridal Portrait Session
- Up to 3 hours Day After "Around the Town" session
- 8 page 10X10 Guest Book with images from engagement and/or bridal session
- *Product credit* can be applied toward prints: \$200.00
- 2-12 page (24 sides) 8X8 parent coffee table book of wedding
- 1-20 page (40 sides) 12X12 Tuscany leather wedding album
- Image CD (between 500-800 images) with license to print
- Private on-line photo gallery
- Second photographer

Retail: \$3,920.00

20% Discount of \$784.00: \$3,136.00

Plus sales tax at rate on date of event



D TPhotography Price List Effective 01-01-2010

Prices do not include Stark County Sales Tax

\$20.00 minimum order

Prints

Traditional Color Paper Kodak Professional Portra Endura Paper (traditional E-Surface matte finish paper). Accurate color, realistic saturation, excellent neutral flesh reproduction and

The most popular paper.

bright colors.

Metallic Paper

Kodak Professional Endure Metallic paper offers a unique pearlescent surface that will make your images pop. Fleash tones look natural, details are crisp and colors are beautifully saturated.

ILFORD B&W

True Digital B&W Paper with a matte finish. A special resin-coated paper specifically designed for making continuous-tone black and white prints from digital images.

Similar to traditional b&w papers.

Size	Price	Price	Price
Billfold (sheet of 4)	\$1.50	\$1.75	\$1.75
4x6	\$0.75	\$1.25	\$1.25
5x7	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$2.50
8x10	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$11.00
8x12	\$13.00	\$14.00	\$14.00
11x14	\$18.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
16X20	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
20X30	\$55.00	\$62.00	\$62.00
11X22	\$40.00	\$45.00	\$45.00

Other sizes are available.

Tuscany Album

Contemporary wedding album. Price includes the images, album assembly, imprinted or embossed cover and online album approval.



4 x 6 album	
20 sides	\$325.00
40 sides	\$400.00
5x7 album	
20 sides	\$350.00
40 sides	\$450.00
10 x 10 album *	
20 sides	\$600.00
40 sides	\$750.00
12 x 12 album *	
20 sides	\$800.00
40 sides	\$950.00
11x 14 album *	
20 sides	\$800.00
40 sides	\$950.00



Albums are available in a variety of colors.

* Cameo (window) covers available in this size.



Other sizes and side counts available.

Coffee Table Book

Suede Hard Cover Book (included in

all wedding packages)

8 x 8 Book

24 sides \$80.00



Available in black or blue with gold or silver foil stamping on the cover.

Custom Photo Cover Book

10 x 10 Book

24 sides \$145.00



Digital Negative CD/DVD \$200.00

CD or DVD with 400 high resolution jpeg images optimized for either 8x12 or 8x10 prints with license for unlimited personal printing.

Proof Portfolio (included in all

wedding packages)

400-600 images

\$200.00

8 per page on 8 x 10 pages

Each image scaled to fit 2.25x2.25 space

